
BAM 

HHS 
BIUZAF FARNAGAS 

Date and 
Day 

CEGEO 

Saturday 

12-01-2026 
Monday 

Name of Degree Programme and Semester 

10-01-2026 B. Sc. Agriculture (Hons.) 
B. Sc. Agriculture (Hons.) 

B. B. A. 

B. C. A. 

Semester Final Examination Schedule: Odd Semester- January, 2025 � 26 
Examination Timing: 10:30 AM To 01:30 PM 

B. C. A. 

M. Sc. (Biotechnology) 
M. Sc. (Microbiology) 

B. Sc. (Tourism and Hospitality Management) 
M. Sc. (Food and Nutrtion) 
M. Sc. (Home Management) 
M. Sc. (Clothing and Textiles) 
M. Sc. (Chemistry) 
M. Sc. (Mathematics) 
M. Se. (Botany) 

Shri Ram College (An Autonomous College)-NAAC Accredited (A" Grade) 
(Affiliated To Maa Shakumbhari University Saharanpu) 

Opposite Almaspur Telephone Exchange- Parikarma Marg 
Muzaffarnagar-251001 (Uttar Pradesh) - India 

M. Se. (Zoology) 
M. Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) 

M. Sce. Ag. (Agricultural Chemistry and Soil Science) 
B. Com (BFSI) 
M. Com 

B. F. A. (Drawing & Painting) 
B. F. A. (Applied Art) 
B. F. A. (Fashion Design) 
B. F. A. (Textile Design) 
M. F. A. (Fashion Designing) 

M.F. A. (Textile Designing) 
M. F. A. (Applied Art) 

Course 
Code 

01480061 Introductory Mathematics 

01480062 Introductory Biology 
01680111 

01223111 

01223001 

01290001 
01291001 

01304001 
01302001 

01303001 
01282001 
01283001 
01284001 
01285001 
01485001 
01485001 

01286001 Theory and Concepts Of Family Resource Management 

01301008 
01299001 
01166001 

01167001 

01168001 
01169001 
01188001 
01187001 

Indian Knowledge System: IKS-III 
Indian Knowledge System: IKS-III 
Mathematics Foundations to Computer Science -I 
Cell Biology 
Microbial Tools and Techniques 

Course Name 

Foundation Course in Food Producation 

Human Physiology 

Advanced Fabric Science 

Inorganic Chemistry-I 
Abstract Algebra 
Diversity of Algae & Bryophytes 
Biosystematics and Evolution 
Modern Concepts in Crop Production 
Modern Concepts in Crop Production 
Basic Business and Applied Law 
Managemenet Concepts and Organisational Behaviour 
History of Art-I 
History of Art-I 

History of Art-I 
History of Art-I 
Entrepreneurship Management With Project 
Entrepreneurship Management With Project 

01190001 History of Print Making 



15-01-2026 

B. Sc. Agriculture (Hons.) 

14-01-2026 B. Sc. (Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics) 

Thursday 

B. B. A. 

Wednesday B. Sc. (Biotechnology) 

B. Sc. NEP (N) 

Friday 

B. Sc. (Microbiology) 
B. Com 

B. A. J. M. C. 

M. A. J. M. C. 
B. C. A. 

M. Sc. (Biotechnology) 
M. Sc. (Microbiology) 
B. Sc. (Tourism and Hospitality Management) 
M. Se. (Food and Nutrtion) 
M. Sc. (Home Managenment) 
M. Sc. (Clothing and Textiles) 
M. Sc. (Chemistry) 

M. Sc. (Mathematics) 
M. Sc. (Botany) 

M. Sc. (Zoology) 
M. Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) 
M. Sc. Ag. (Agricultural Chemistry and Soil Science) 

B. Com (BFSI) 
M. Com 
B. F. A. (Drawing & Painting) 
B. F. A. (Applied Art) 
B. F. A. (Fashion Design) 

B. F. A. (Textile Design) 
M. F. A. (Fashion Designing) 
M. F. A. (Textile Designing) 
M. F. A. (Applied Art) 
M. F. A. (Drawing and Painting) 
B. Sc. Agriculture (Hons.) 
B. B. A. 

16-01-2026 B. Sc. (Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics) 

B. Sc. (Biotechnology) 
B. Sc. (Microbiology) 
B. Comn 

01480001 

01680002 
01252002 
01300002 

01287002 
01288002 
01301002 

01195002 
01196002 

01223002 
01290002 
01291002 
01304002 
01302002 

01286002 
01303002 
01282002 
01283002 

01284002 

01285002 
01486002 

01486002 
01301009 

01189002 

01480002 

01680003 

01300003 

01287003 

Rural Sociology and Educational Psychology 
Financial Accounting 

01288003 

Fundamnentals of Chemistry 

01301084 

Introducation to Human Development 
Biological Macromolecules 

Basics of Biochemistry 
Business Statistics 

Bhartiya Communication Pattern 
Computer Architecture 
Fundamental of Genetics 
Microbial Genetics 

Foundation Course in Food & Beverage Service 
Principles of Food Science 
Consumer Buyer Economics/Consumerism 
Traditional Textiles & Embroideries of India 
Organic Chemistry-I 

Real Analysis 

01299002 
01166084 
01167084 Foundation Art 
01168084 Foundation Art 
01169084 Foundation Art 

Diversity of Pteridophytes and Gymnosperms and Palaeobotany 
Diversity of Invertebrates 

01188002 History Of Indian Costumes 
01187002 
01190002 

Soil Fertility and Fertilizer Use 
Soil Fertility and Fertilizer Use 
Business Mathematics and Statistics 

Corporate Tax Planning 
Foundation Art 

Social & Psychological Aspects Oof Clothing 
History of Advertising Design 
History of Graphic Designing I 
Fundamentals of Agronomy 
Business Statistics and Logic 
Food Science 

Cell Biology 
Cell Biology 
Principle of Micro Economics 



17-01-2026 
Saturday 

Monday 

B. A. J. M. C. 

20-01-2026 

Tuesday 

M. A. J. M. C. 
B. C. A. 

M. Sc. (Biotechnology) 
M. Sc. (Microbiology) 

B. Sc. (Tourism and Hospitality Management) 
M. Sc. (Food and Nutrtion) 

M. Sc. (Home Management) 
M. Sc. (Clothing and Textiles) 
M. Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) 
M. Sc. Ag. (Agricultural Chemistry and Soil Science) 
B. Comn (BFSI) 
M. Com 

B. Se. Agriculture (Hons.) 
B. B. A. 

B. Sc. NEP (N) 

19-01-2026 B. Sc. (Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics) 
B. Sc. NEP (N) 

B. Se. (Biotechnology) 
B. Sc. (Microbiology) 
B. Com 

B. A. J. M. C. 

M. A.J. M. C. 

B. C. A. 

M. Sc. (Biotechnology) 
M. Sc. (Microbiology) 
B. Sc. (Tourism and Hospitality Management) 
M. Sc. (Food and Nutrtion) 
M. Sc. (Home Management) 
M. Sc. (Clothing and Textiles) 
M. Sc. (Chemistry) 
M. Sc. (Mathematics) 
M. Sc. (Botany) 
M. Sc. (Zoology) 
M. Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) 
M. Sc. Ag. (Agricultural Chemistry and Soil Science) 
B. Com (BFSI) 

01195003 

01196003 
01223016 
01290003 
01291003 
01304003 
01302003 
01286003 
01303003 
01485003 
01486003 

01480111 

01680016 

01252003 

01252004 
01300004 

01287084 

01288084 

01301001 

01301010 
01299003 Statistical Analysis 

01195084 
01196004 

01223036 
01290004 
01291004 
01304004 
01302084 
01286084 
01303084 
01282003 
01283003 
O1284003 
01285003 
01485002 

Environmental Studies 

01486001 
01301111 

History of Press, Media Laws and Ethics 
General English -I 
Cytogenetics and Molecular Genetics 
Microbial Diversity 
Tourism, Concept and Principles 

Nutritional Bio Chemistry & Techniques 
Research Method 
Research Methods 

Principles and Practices of Organic Farming 
Soil Chemistry 

Business Economics 

Farming based Livelihood Systems 
Business Communication-I 

Differential Calculus and Integral Calculus 
Microbiology and Plant Pathology 
Communication & Instructional Technology 
Introduction to Biotechnology 
Introduction to microbial world 

Business Organization 
Advertising and Public Relations 
Print Journalism (Reporting and Editing) 
Problem Solving Techniques 
Biochemistry and Enzymology 
Food Quality Testing 
Foundation Course in Accommodation Operations 
History of Indian Art (Traditional) 

History of Indian Art (Traditional) 
History of Indian Art (Traditional) 
Physical Chemistry- I 
Advance Differential Equation 
Morphology and Taxonomy of Angiosperms 
Biotechniques and Bioinstrumentation 
Principles and Practices of Weed Management 
Fundamentals of Soil Physics 
English Language-l 



21-01-2026 

Wednesday 

22-01-2026 

Thursday 

23-01-2026 

Friday 

24-01-2026 

Saturday 

M. Com 

Tuesday 

M. F. A. (Drawing and Painting) 
B. Sc. Agriculture (Hons.) 
B. B. A. 

B. Sc. (Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics) 
B. Sc. (Biotechnology) 

B. Sc. (Microbiology) 
B. A. J. M. C. 

M. A. J. M. C. 
M. Sc. (Biotechnology) 

M. Se. (Microbiology) 
B. Sc. (Tourism and Hospitality Management) 

B. P. E. S. 
M.P. Ed 

M. Sc. Ag. (Agronomy) 
M. Sc. Ag. (Agricultural Chemistry and Soil Science) 

B. Com (BFSI) 
M. Com 

B. Sc. Agriculture (Hons.) 
B. B. A. 

B. Sc. NEP (N) 
B. Sc. NEP (N) 

B. Sc. (Biotechnology) 
B. Sc. (Microbiology) 

M. Sc. (Biotechnology) 
M. Sc. (Chemistry) 
M. Sc. (Chemistry) 
M. Sc. (Mathematics) 

M. Sc. (Botany) 
M. Sc. (Loology) 

B. P. E.S. 
M.P. Ed 
B. Sc. Agriculture (Hons.) 

27-01-2026 B. B. A. 
B. Sc. NEP (N) 
B. Sc. (Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics) 

01299004 
01189001 
01480003 

01680017 

01300084 
01287016 

012880 16 
01195001 

01196001 
01290005 
01291065 
01304039 
01584001 

01583001 
01485080 

01486080 

01301112 
01299005 

01480004 

01680018 

01252001 

01252005 
01287114 

01288114 

01282064 
01282065 
01283004 
01284004 
01285004 
01584002 
01583002 

01480005 

01680001 

01742107 

Research Methodology 

01742 107 

History of Indian Art (Traditional) 
Fundamentals of Soil Science 
General English 
Communicative English 
Basic Communicative English 
Basic Communicative English 
Basics of Mass Communication and Journalism 

Communication Concept and Process 
Tools and Techniques in Biotechnology 

Natural Resources and Conservation 

01290064 Biostatistical Methods 

Hygiene & Sanitation 
Hindi/ English (Optional) 
Research Process in Physical Education & Sports Sciences 
Statistical Methods for Applied Science 
Statistical Methods for Applied Science 
Basic Communication (Verba/NonVerbal) 

Management Information System 
Fundamentals of Horticulture 

Additional Course-English 
Mathematical Physics and Newtonian Mechanics 
Cytology, Genetics and Infectious Diseases 
Health and Nutrition 

Communication Skill & Personality Development 

Mathematics for Chemists 

Biology for Chemists 
Metric Space 
Biology and Diversity of Microbes 

Cell and Molecular Biology 
Principles and History of Physical Education 
Physiology of Exercise 
Livestock and Poultry Management 
Principles and Practices of Management 
First Aid and Basic Health 

First Aid and Basic Health 



29-01-2026 
Thursday 

B. Sc. (Biotechnology) 

Friday 

B. Sc. (Microbiology) 
B. P. E. S. 

M.P. Ed 
B. Com 

B. A. J. M. C. 

M. Sc. (Mathematics) 
B. Sc. Agriculture (Hons.) 
B. P. E. S. 

M. P. Ed 
M. P. Ed 

B. Sc. (Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics) 
M. Sc. (Chemistry) 

30-01-2026 B. B. A. 
B. C. A. 

Date- 07-01-2026 

01287001 

01288001 
01584003 
01583003 
01742107 

01742107 

01283064 

01480016 

01584004 

01583064 

01583065 

01300001 

01282004 

01680114 
01223114 

Introductory Biology 
Basics of Microbiology 
Foundations of Physical Education 
Management in Physical Education 
First Aid and Basic Health 

First Aid and Basic Health 
Mathematical Statistics 

Communication Skill 

Olympic Study 
Sports Biomechanics & Kinesiology 
Sports Engineering 
Sanitation & Hygience 
Computers for Chemists 
Environment Science and Sustainability 
Environment Science and Sustainability 

Smmy 

Dr. Santosh 
Assitant Controller of Examination 

Shri Ram College - Muzaffarnagar 
(An Autonomous College) 

Uttar Pradesh- 251001 (India) 
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